
Product Code DG-005-K

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING1

Chinon Glass Table Lamp Base and 
Shade Delft

5018207439276

India

Item Description

Barcode

Additional 
Barcodes

Factory

Country of Origin

3 3

SHADE DIMENSIONS (CM)

BASE DIMENSIONS (CM)

COMPLETE DIMENSIONS (CM)

40

n/a

17

40

27

17

40

40

n/a

44

50

0.45

2.1

2.55

Width

Tapered Top Width

Width

Width

Height

Depth

Depth

Depth

Tapered Top Depth

Height

Height

Weight

Weight

Weight

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS

Yes

Yes

Double Insulated Symbol

On cable by the plug

Yes

Yes

Class 2

20

Polybag Warning Label

WEEE Symbol

Double Insulated / Earth Symbol

Traceability Label

UKCA/CE Label

Y Statement Label

Class

IP Rating

Glass 70%, Steel 20%, Linen 
5%, HIPS 5%

Grey and pale blue

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

MATERIAL & COLOUR



OUTER BOX 1 (CM)

Outer Box Quantity n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Product Code DG-005-K

Dimensions
PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT BOX 1 (CM)

PRODUCT BOX 2 (CM)

Number of product boxes

Contents

Contents

2

1 x Lamp base

1 x Shade

30

42

29

42

53

29

3.48

1

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Height

Height

Weight

Weight

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

White, HIPS

No

E27

UK 3 pin with 3 amp fuse

Yes

3 x 0.75mm²

3, White

No

Black

Black

10-12W LED

Blue, Fabric

Brushed Silver

Black

E27/ES

n/a

1

Shade Lining & Colour

User Guide Required

Lampholder Type

Plug

Adjustable Head

Cable Type

Shade Struts Number & 
Colour

Dimmable

Lampholder Colour

Plug Colour

Wattage

Cable Colour & Material

Lampholder Casing Finish

Switch Colour

Bulb Type

Felt Base / Feet

Number of Bulbs

1.5 x 2

Yes

In-line

GLS

Tube Riser

Lampholder Casing

Switch

Bulb Shape




